3cc
ARGUS VACUUM
These switches have been designed to suit applications
where vacuums are to be sensed. The Argus provides
very competitively priced, lightweight and durable
instrumentation.
V560 ARGUS ATEX/IECEx
Exia CERTIFIED &

SPECIFICATION
3cc
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - V560
SPRING CODE
PLEASE REFER TO
RANGE TABLE
MOUNTED
V_56 = VACUUM  DIAPHRAGM
MATERIAL
A = NITRILE
B = VITON - STD
V S 5 6 1 S P R 1 1 / B T 0 1 S B 5 / S F
LENGTH OF CABLE	 DIAPHRAGM	 WETTED PARTS
CODE S = ST. ST
REFER TO RANGE
 TABLE
		  1 = 1 METRE ETCCASE MATERIAL
P = PPS (ENGINEERING POLYMER)	 X = CABLE LENGTH
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL		  OVER 9 METRES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION T = M20 FEMALE
A = 1 OR 2, 3 CORE CABLE      L = M12x1 CIRULAR CONNECTOR
R = M20 MALE ST. STEEL* S = 1/2” NPT MALE ST. STEEL
P =  DIN EN 175301-803-A PLUG & SOCKET (WAS DIN 43650)
*CONNECTION TO BE USED FOR Exe JUNCTION BOX
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODES 01SB, 02SB & 03SB
5 = 1/4” BSP.P - V		 6 = 1/4” NPT
B = 1/2” BSP.P
D = 1/2” NPT
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
DIAPHRAGM CODE 08SB
5 = 1/4” O/D TUBE POSI. ELBOW VAC
9 = SPECIAL
B = 6mm O/D TUBE VAC
D = 8mm O/D TUBE VAC
F = 10mm O/D TUBE VAC
H = 12mm O/D TUBE VAC
K = 1/4” BSP.P FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
M = 1/4” BSP.T FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
P = 1/4” BSP.P MALE STRAIGHT VAC
R = 1/4” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
T = 1/4” NPT MALE STRAIGHT VAC
V = 1/2” NPT FEMALE STRAIGHT VAC
A = Exe JUNCTION BOX (6 TERMINALS)
B = Exe JUNCTION BOX (HIGH AMB. TEMP)
F = BRACKET FOR PPS HOUSING FOR 01SB
S = BRACKET FOR ST.ST HOUSING FOR 01SB
Y = BRACKET FOR HOUSING FOR 02SB
W = BRACKET FOR HOUSING FOR 08SB
E = PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 01SB
Z = PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 02SB
T = PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 08SB
R = MONITORING RESISTORS
IF MORE THAN ONE OPTION IS REQUIRED IT
SHOULD BE WRITTEN AFTER THE PART
NUMBER
OPTIONS